
120-277V 80+ >50,000
L70

-40°–122°FUL TYPE B

BYPASS

BALLAST 

ACTIVE
COOLING

SURGE  
PROTECTION

CRI RATED LIFE WARRANTY

10kA

OPERATING TEMPINSTALL METHODVOLTAGE***

directional efficiency
• �20W, 30W, 50W, 80W and 110W models replacing up to   

400W HID
• �Light panel can rotate once the base is tightened to 

direct light out of the fixture
• �Includes a fan and thermal sensor to run cool and  

ensure a long and bright life
• �Enclosed fixture safe and approved for damp locations
• �Available in 3000, 4000 and 5000K
• LED-8090-HV: 277-480V (can be used on 347V)

MEDIUM + 
MOGUL BASES

E26 / EX39

*      HV models will be available in the fall
**    See page 2 for additional color temperatures.
***	  See page 3 for 347 volt options for Canada.
**** See page 3 for OCC and Remote information

	 PART # 	 UPC	 REPLACES	                         WATTAGE                         LUMENS 	 CCT (K)	 BASE TYPE

HORIZONTAL MOUNTINGSHOE BOX & WALL PACK RETROFITS G4

(LED-8089 and 8090 only)

includes support  
feet to prevent  
socket sag

LE
D

-8
08

9M

LED-8086E50-G4

LED-8087E50-G4

LED-8087M50-G4

LED-8088E50-G4

LED-8088M50-G4

LED-8089M50-G5

LED-8090M50-G4

LED-8090M50-G4-T3

LED-8090M50-G4-T4

LED-8090M50-G4-OCC

LED-8090M50-G4-HV

844006047238

844006084288

844006084332

844006083427

844006083472

844006047078

844006083571

844006083915

844006083922

844006047108

844006055479

up to 70W HID

up to 100W HID

up to 100W HID

up to 175W HID

up to 175W HID

up to 250W HID

up to 400W HID

up to 400W HID

up to 400W HID

up to 400W HID

up to 400W HID

20W

30W

30W

50W

50W

80W

110W

110W

110W

110W

110W

2940

4255

4255

7250

7250

10850

14570

12840

12780

14570

15390

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

E26

E26

EX39

E26

EX39

EX39

EX39

EX39

EX39

EX39

EX39

LED-8090M 
offers choice of optics

06.11.20 Information is subject to change without notice.

LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949

847.380.3540 • led-llc.com

(Type V is standard for all              
Shoe Box/Wall Pack Lamps)


